
Victorian Track Championships
Para, J19 and Elite

Date: 9th December 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, December 09 2023 5:07:24pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 11a: JM19 Individual Pursuit 3000m Bronze
12 Laps - Result

1. 33 Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC) 3:25.546
Half Lap 13.811 (2)

Lap 1 22.565 22.565 (2)
Lap 2 16.359 38.925 (1)
Lap 3 16.108 55.033 (1)
Lap 4 16.086 1:11.119 (1)
Lap 5 16.187 1:27.307 (1)
Lap 6 16.376 1:43.683 (1)
Lap 7 16.550 2:00.233 (1)
Lap 8 16.763 2:16.997 (1)
Lap 9 17.044 2:34.042 (1)

Lap 10 17.064 2:51.107 (1)
Lap 11 17.113 3:08.220 (1)
Lap 12 17.326 3:25.546 (1)

2. 38 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 3:32.384 +6.838
Half Lap 13.574 13.574 (1)

Lap 1 22.260 22.260 (1)
Lap 2 16.667 38.928 (2)
Lap 3 16.483 55.411 (2)
Lap 4 16.640 1:12.052 (2)
Lap 5 16.423 1:28.476 (2)
Lap 6 16.401 1:44.877 (2)
Lap 7 16.682 2:01.560 (2)
Lap 8 17.162 2:18.722 (2)
Lap 9 17.767 2:36.490 (2)

Lap 10 18.262 2:54.752 (2)
Lap 11 18.720 3:13.473 (2)
Lap 12 18.911 3:32.384 (2)


